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 Clasificación  : OPEN BTT SANT PERE DE RIBES                                       
 
 Fecha          : 03/04/11 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     801 SALAMERO,Fco.Javier  VE-40  OKI-ORBEA                  00:54:12           
   2     805 ASENSIO,Joan Antoni  VE-40  GODOY CARD EDEU             00:56:39     2:27 min. 
   3     879 REIXACH,JORDI        VE-40  DOCTORE                    00:56:50     2:38 min. 
   4     866 GUERRA,Francisco     VE-50  HUNTPACER                  00:56:56     2:44 min. 
   5     818 ZAFRA,Alfonso        VE-40  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    00:59:26     5:14 min. 
   6     807 LLAUDET,MIQUEL       VE-40  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        00:59:32     5:20 min. 
   7     862 ALARCON,PEDRO        VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:59:48     5:36 min. 
   8     914 LOPEZ,Genís          VE-40  FULL EQUIP  ESPORTS         00:59:52     5:40 min. 
   9     897 MARTIN,José          VE-40  MASQUEFA. UNIO CICLISTA    01:00:12     6:00 min. 
  10     816 DURAN,Xavier         VE-40  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:00:42     6:30 min. 
  11     809 IGLESIAS,Joan Josep  VE-40  CONCOS  BT T LLIÇA D´AMUNT  01:00:46     6:34 min. 
  12     819 ALONSO,FERNANDO      VE-40  CICLES LA SALUT  SPECIALI  01:01:05     6:53 min. 
  13     814 CARTAÑA,JOSE MARIA   VE-40  OPEN NATUR A CLUB ESPORTIU  01:01:18     7:06 min. 
  14     826 GARCIA,Javier        VE-40  PUNTFRED.B IKE BOI          01:01:25     7:13 min. 
  15     915 GUERRERO,JOSE LUIS   VE-40  DOCTORE                    01:01:28     7:16 min. 
  16     806 SANCHEZ,Juan         VE-50  NAVARCLES.  PENYA CICLISTA  01:01:29     7:17 min. 
  17     810 FRANCH,Jacint        VE-50  SALA SPORT  BIKE            01:01:37     7:25 min. 
  18     869 ESPEJO,Francisco     VE-40  MÓNBIKE CL UB CICLISTA      01:01:41     7:29 min. 
  19     804 DUCH,JOAN RAMON      VE-40  PARDINYES.  CC              01:01:51     7:39 min. 
  20     855 ESPINALT,JORDI       VE-40  FULL EQUIP  ESPORTS         01:01:54     7:42 min. 
  21     898 HORCAJADA,José ANTON VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:02:13     8:01 min. 
  22     907 HIDALGO,Jose         VE-40  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:02:45     8:33 min. 
  23     903 SALA,Francesc        VE-50  SALA SPORT  BIKE            01:03:00     8:48 min. 
  24     906 SANCHEZ,Juan Ramon   VE-40  DOCTORE                    01:03:24     9:12 min. 
  25     911 COLOMINA,Josep       VE-40  One To One   Club  Ciclist  01:03:34     9:22 min. 
  26     918 MOMINO,Josep         VE-50  BICISTONI. CLUB CICLISTA    01:04:04     9:52 min. 
  27     811 CARBONES,Joan        VE-50  CASTELLTER ÇOL CICLISTA     01:04:49    10:37 min. 
  28     910 BOROTAU,Jaume        VE-40  PROBIKE  C LUB              01:05:00    10:48 min. 
  29     843 GASCON,Julio         VE-50  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          01:05:56    11:44 min. 
  30     920 GONZALEZ,David       VE-40  AGESERVICE                  01:06:14    12:02 min. 
  31     813 GODOY,Antonio        VE-50  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:06:19    12:07 min. 
  32     839 MAYOR,JORDI          VE-40  KLIMATECHN IK               01:07:54    13:42 min. 
  33     851 JIMENEZ,Juan Jose    VE-40  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:07:56    13:44 min. 
  34     921 PEREZ,Hernan         VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:09:06    14:54 min. 
  35     924 SANTOS,Francisco     VE-40  OXIGEN BTT  GARRAF.CC       01:09:08    14:56 min. 
  36     884 CASADO,Javier        VE-40  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:09:12    15:00 min. 
  37     808 SALLENT MUCKE-,RAFEL VE-40  BICISPRINT  - TORRAS        01:09:15    15:03 min. 
  38     812 NADAL,Carles Josep   VE-50  EL TAST D´ ESPLUGUES.LA BI  01:09:30    15:18 min. 
  39     800 BADIA I,Joan         VE-40  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             01:10:05    15:53 min. 
  40     913 COSTA,Xavier         VE-40  LEKUE                      01:10:19    16:07 min. 
  41     838 AMENOS,Xavier        VE-40  RIUDECOLS.  CLUB BICICLETA  01:11:07    16:55 min. 
  42     919 RODRIGUEZ,FERMIN     VE-40  KLIMATECHN IK               01:11:16    17:04 min. 
  43     815 ROMANOS,Santiago     VE-50  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO   01:11:41    17:29 min. 
  44     836 COSTA,Antoni         VE-50  LEKUE                      01:11:58    17:46 min. 
  45     820 PARERA,Miquel        VE-60  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          01:16:45    22:33 min. 
  46     828 FLORES,Bernardo      VE-50  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:21:48    27:36 min. 
  47     899 VERNET,Francesc      VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI.CLUB CICL  01:22:21    28:09 min. 
  48     817 MARQUEZ,FRANCESC J.  VE-40  CLUB BTT O SONA             01:22:48    28:36 min. 
  49     917 RODRIGUEZ,Luis       VE-40  ACTION                     01:32:49    38:37 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANOS 40 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     801 SALAMERO,Fco.Javier  VE-40  OKI-ORBEA                  00:54:12           
   2     805 ASENSIO,Joan Antoni  VE-40  GODOY CARD EDEU             00:56:39     2:27 min. 
   3     879 REIXACH,JORDI        VE-40  DOCTORE                    00:56:50     2:38 min. 
   4     818 ZAFRA,Alfonso        VE-40  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    00:59:26     5:14 min. 
   5     807 LLAUDET,MIQUEL       VE-40  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        00:59:32     5:20 min. 
   6     862 ALARCON,PEDRO        VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:59:48     5:36 min. 
   7     914 LOPEZ,Genís          VE-40  FULL EQUIP  ESPORTS         00:59:52     5:40 min. 
   8     897 MARTIN,José          VE-40  MASQUEFA. UNIO CICLISTA    01:00:12     6:00 min. 
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   9     816 DURAN,Xavier         VE-40  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:00:42     6:30 min. 
  10     809 IGLESIAS,Joan Josep  VE-40  CONCOS  BT T LLIÇA D´AMUNT  01:00:46     6:34 min. 
  11     819 ALONSO,FERNANDO      VE-40  CICLES LA SALUT  SPECIALI  01:01:05     6:53 min. 
  12     814 CARTAÑA,JOSE MARIA   VE-40  OPEN NATUR A CLUB ESPORTIU  01:01:18     7:06 min. 
  13     826 GARCIA,Javier        VE-40  PUNTFRED.B IKE BOI          01:01:25     7:13 min. 
  14     915 GUERRERO,JOSE LUIS   VE-40  DOCTORE                    01:01:28     7:16 min. 
  15     869 ESPEJO,Francisco     VE-40  MÓNBIKE CL UB CICLISTA      01:01:41     7:29 min. 
  16     804 DUCH,JOAN RAMON      VE-40  PARDINYES.  CC              01:01:51     7:39 min. 
  17     855 ESPINALT,JORDI       VE-40  FULL EQUIP  ESPORTS         01:01:54     7:42 min. 
  18     898 HORCAJADA,José ANTON VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:02:13     8:01 min. 
  19     907 HIDALGO,Jose         VE-40  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:02:45     8:33 min. 
  20     906 SANCHEZ,Juan Ramon   VE-40  DOCTORE                    01:03:24     9:12 min. 
  21     911 COLOMINA,Josep       VE-40  One To One   Club  Ciclist  01:03:34     9:22 min. 
  22     910 BOROTAU,Jaume        VE-40  PROBIKE  C LUB              01:05:00    10:48 min. 
  23     920 GONZALEZ,David       VE-40  AGESERVICE                  01:06:14    12:02 min. 
  24     839 MAYOR,JORDI          VE-40  KLIMATECHN IK               01:07:54    13:42 min. 
  25     851 JIMENEZ,Juan Jose    VE-40  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:07:56    13:44 min. 
  26     921 PEREZ,Hernan         VE-40  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:09:06    14:54 min. 
  27     924 SANTOS,Francisco     VE-40  OXIGEN BTT  GARRAF.CC       01:09:08    14:56 min. 
  28     884 CASADO,Javier        VE-40  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:09:12    15:00 min. 
  29     808 SALLENT MUCKE-,RAFEL VE-40  BICISPRINT  - TORRAS        01:09:15    15:03 min. 
  30     800 BADIA I,Joan         VE-40  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             01:10:05    15:53 min. 
  31     913 COSTA,Xavier         VE-40  LEKUE                      01:10:19    16:07 min. 
  32     838 AMENOS,Xavier        VE-40  RIUDECOLS.  CLUB BICICLETA  01:11:07    16:55 min. 
  33     919 RODRIGUEZ,FERMIN     VE-40  KLIMATECHN IK               01:11:16    17:04 min. 
  34     817 MARQUEZ,FRANCESC J.  VE-40  CLUB BTT O SONA             01:22:48    28:36 min. 
  35     917 RODRIGUEZ,Luis       VE-40  ACTION                     01:32:49    38:37 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANOS 50 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     866 GUERRA,Francisco     VE-50  HUNTPACER                  00:56:56          min. 
   2     806 SANCHEZ,Juan         VE-50  NAVARCLES.  PENYA CICLISTA  01:01:29     4:33 min. 
   3     810 FRANCH,Jacint        VE-50  SALA SPORT  BIKE            01:01:37     4:41 min. 
   4     903 SALA,Francesc        VE-50  SALA SPORT  BIKE            01:03:00     6:04 min. 
   5     918 MOMINO,Josep         VE-50  BICISTONI. CLUB CICLISTA    01:04:04     7:08 min. 
   6     811 CARBONES,Joan        VE-50  CASTELLTER ÇOL CICLISTA     01:04:49     7:53 min. 
   7     843 GASCON,Julio         VE-50  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          01:05:56     9:00 min. 
   8     813 GODOY,Antonio        VE-50  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:06:19     9:23 min. 
   9     812 NADAL,Carles Josep   VE-50  EL TAST D´ ESPLUGUES.LA BI  01:09:30    12:34 min. 
  10     815 ROMANOS,Santiago     VE-50  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO   01:11:41    14:45 min. 
  11     836 COSTA,Antoni         VE-50  LEKUE                      01:11:58    15:02 min. 
  12     828 FLORES,Bernardo      VE-50  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:21:48    24:52 min. 
  13     899 VERNET,Francesc      VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI.CLUB CICL  01:22:21    25:25 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANOS 60 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     820 PARERA,Miquel        VE-60  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          01:16:45          min. 
 


